
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date
Recorded= 2020/07; Name= GULFCO OF AL LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202007270003
12940

07/27/2020
01:53:32

GULFCO OF
AL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
HEATHER

202007270003
12970

07/27/2020
01:53:35

GULFCO OF
AL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD
GEORGE A

202007270003
12950

07/27/2020
01:53:33

GULFCO OF
AL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
SARAH


