Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/07; Name= GULFCO OF AL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202007270003 12940	07/27/2020 01:53:32	GULFCO OF AL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS HEATHER						
	07/27/2020 01:53:35	GULFCO OF AL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEFFIELD GEORGE A						
	07/27/2020 01:53:33	GULFCO OF AL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER SARAH						